Kent County homeless student enroliment 2011-2012

District Name

Byron Center

Caledonia Community

Cedar Springs

Comstock Park

Creative Technologies Academy
East Grand Rapids

Forest Hills

Godfrey Lee

Godwin Heights

Grand Rapids Child Discovery Center
Grand Rapids

Grandville

Kelloggsville

Kenowa Hills

Kent City Community

Kentwood

Lowell Area

New Branches School

Northview

Rockford

Sparta Area

Thornapple Kellogg

West MI Academy of Environ. Sci.
West Michigan Aviation Academy
William C. Abney Academy
Wyoming

Totals

Total by Unique UIC
Source: Kent ISD

Homeless
Students

42
60
95
39

68
34
86

1383
29
81
63
34

450
94
23
10
18

133

101
48

87
2990
2963

Total
Students

3828
5443
3864
2748
378
3148
10774
2394
3194
242
26521
6671
2740
3737
1866
10401
4054
394
3823
9034
3589
3290
786
156
644
7020
120739
121948



