

Kent County homeless student enrollment 2011-2012

District Name	Homeless Students	Total Students
Byron Center	42	3828
Caledonia Community	60	5443
Cedar Springs	95	3864
Comstock Park	39	2748
Creative Technologies Academy	5	378
East Grand Rapids	1	3148
Forest Hills	68	10774
Godfrey Lee	34	2394
Godwin Heights	86	3194
Grand Rapids Child Discovery Center	6	242
Grand Rapids	1383	26521
Grandville	29	6671
Kelloggsville	81	2740
Kenowa Hills	63	3737
Kent City Community	34	1866
Kentwood	450	10401
Lowell Area	94	4054
New Branches School	23	394
Northview	10	3823
Rockford	18	9034
Sparta Area	133	3589
Thornapple Kellogg	101	3290
West MI Academy of Environ. Sci.	48	786
West Michigan Aviation Academy	0	156
William C. Abney Academy	0	644
Wyoming	87	7020
Totals	2990	120739
Total by Unique UIC	2963	121948

Source: Kent ISD